Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
Unreinforced Polyurethane Hose
Excellent resistance to petroleum based products. Chemical, corrosion
and abrasion resistance. Good resistance to UV. Very flexible, even at low
temperatures. Good bend radii. The raw materials used are acceptable
under FDA Regulations 175.105 for food use.
100% ether polyurethane.
-30°C  to +70°C. Occasional use up to 100°C . Brittle
point: –70°C.
Silicone & Cadmium Free. Plasticiser Free. Suitable for
food use.
Construction:
Temperatures:
Toxicity:
Part Number Bore
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Weight
Kg/m
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
IH-PUU-03-06 3 6 1.5 0.02 10
IH-PUU-05-08 5 8 1.5 0.03 17
IH-PUU-08-11 8 11 3 0.05 32
IH-PUU-08-14 8 14 3 0.11 26
IH-PUU-10-16 10 16 3 0.13 34
IH-PUU-13-19 13 19 3 0.17 48
IH-PUU-06-09 6 9 1.5 0.03 22
IH-PUU-06-12 6 12 3 0.09 19